LTA   2791   

LTA Arrears   429   

Special Allowance   13956   

Special Allowance Arrears   2143   

Leave Encashment   532   

Gross Earning (A)   48829   

Total Deductions (B)   1800

Net Pay (A - B)   47029

Total Pay 47029   Forty Seven Thousand Twenty Nine Rupees Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature

PW Foundation Trust
Office Address : (KLJ Noida One, First Floor, Sector 62, Noida), Noida , Uttar Pradesh, India

Business Unit : PW Foundation

Salary Slip for June - 2025

[...]

Components Amount (Rs.) Common Deductions Amount (Rs.)

Basic   16189   

Provident Fund(Employee)   1800

HRA   8094   

LTA   2698   

Special Allowance   13491   

Gross Earning (A)   40472   

Total Deductions (B)   1800

Net Pay (A - B)   38672

Total Pay 38672   Thirty Eight Thousand Six Hundred And Seventy Two Rupees

Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature

PW Foundation Trust
Office Address : (KLJ Noida One, First Floor, Sector 62, Noida), Noida , Uttar Pradesh, India

Business Unit : PW Foundation

Salary Slip for May - 2025

[...]

Components Amount (Rs.) Common Deductions Amount (Rs.)

Basic   16747   

Provident Fund(Employee)   1800

HRA   8373   

LTA   2791   

Special Allowance   13956   

Gross Earning (A)   41867   

Total Deductions (B)   1800

Net Pay (A - B)   40067

Total Pay 40067   Forty Thousand Sixty Seven Rupees Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature